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1 2 Holowczyc Krzysztof T1 BMW X3CC 00:04:29,2 75,8 - -

2 1 Peterhansel Stephane T1 Mini All4Racing 00:04:54,4 69,3 + 0:00:25,2 + 0:00:25,2

3 7 Wasiak Sławomir T1 Mitsubishi Pajero 00:04:57,7 68,6 + 0:00:28,5 + 0:00:03,3

4 6 Sobecki Konrad T1 Mitsubishi L200 00:05:01,6 67,7 + 0:00:32,4 + 0:00:03,9

5 4 Mironenko Alexander T1 BMW X3CC 00:05:07,8 66,3 + 0:00:38,6 + 0:00:06,2

6 202 Łukaszewski Marcin O Sam Evo 3 00:05:13,3 65,2 + 0:00:44,1 + 0:00:05,5

7 14 Żyła Dariusz T1 Mitsubishi Pajero 00:05:18,4 64,1 + 0:00:49,2 + 0:00:05,1

8 8 Grajek Włodzimierz T1 Sam MRT 00:05:19,1 64,0 + 0:00:49,9 + 0:00:00,7

9 15 Ryczkowski Mariusz T1 SAM MRT08 00:05:20,9 63,6 + 0:00:51,7 + 0:00:01,8

10 10 Stensky Frank T1 Le Tech Lennson CC 00:05:22,4 63,3 + 0:00:53,2 + 0:00:01,5

11 16 Chodzeń Piotr T2 Toyota Land Crusier 00:05:24,5 62,9 + 0:00:55,3 + 0:00:02,1

12 17 Więcławek Zbigniew T2 Mitsubishi Pajero 00:05:33,7 61,2 + 0:01:04,5 + 0:00:09,2

13 12 Pribyl Jiri T1 Nissan King Car 00:05:43,8 59,4 + 0:01:14,6 + 0:00:10,1

14 22 De Nora Michele T2 Toyota Land Crusier 00:05:43,9 59,4 + 0:01:14,7 + 0:00:00,1

15 203 Lisowski Tomasz O Mercedes 300 00:05:46,4 58,9 + 0:01:17,2 + 0:00:02,5

16 23 Sochoń Juliusz T2 Mitsubishi Pajero 00:05:51,0 58,2 + 0:01:21,8 + 0:00:04,6

17 204 Skarżyński Marcin O Rover Landrover 88 00:05:52,0 58,0 + 0:01:22,8 + 0:00:01,0

18 20 Molgo Paweł T2 Mitsubishi Pajero 00:05:52,1 58,0 + 0:01:22,9 + 0:00:00,1

19 24 Slapsys Mindaugas T2 Mitsubishi Pajero 00:05:54,0 57,7 + 0:01:24,8 + 0:00:01,9
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20 18 Ulrich Juraj T2 Nissan Navara 00:05:56,7 57,2 + 0:01:27,5 + 0:00:02,7

21 27 Podkalicka Klaudia T2 Mitsubishi Pajero 00:06:05,1 55,9 + 0:01:35,9 + 0:00:08,4

22 25 Baran Grzegorz T2 Mitsubishi Pajero 00:06:08,2 55,4 + 0:01:39,0 + 0:00:03,1

23 5 Jakusev Pave TH Suzuki Jimny 00:06:16,5 54,2 + 0:01:47,3 + 0:00:08,3

24 21 Sachanbiński Aleksander T2 Toyota Land Cruiser 120 00:06:25,5 52,9 + 0:01:56,3 + 0:00:09,0

25 26 Siarek Marek T2 Mitsubishi Pajero 00:06:30,6 52,3 + 0:02:01,4 + 0:00:05,1

26 9 Manns Stefanie T1 Le Tech Lennson CC 00:06:56,6 49,0 + 0:02:27,4 + 0:00:26,0

27 13 Janaszkiewicz Marek T1 Land Rover Discovery 00:07:12,2 47,2 + 0:02:43,0 + 0:00:15,6

28 11 Domownik Piotr T1 Mitsubishi Pajero 00:30:00,0 11,3 + 0:25:30,8 + 0:22:47,8

29 19 Szwagrzyk Grzegorz T2 Mitsubishi Pajero 00:30:00,0 11,3 + 0:25:30,8 + 0:00:00,0

1 109 Dorosz Robert M KTM EXC-R 530 00:06:00,1 56,7 + 0:00:00,0 -

1 106 Bernat Arkadiusz Q Yamaha YFZ 450 00:05:10,9 65,7 + 0:00:00,0 -

2 108 Wiśniewski Kamil Q Can-Am Renegade 00:05:14,6 64,9 + 0:00:03,7 + 0:00:03,7

3 103 Grzyb Andrzej Q EATV 690 00:05:18,8 64,0 + 0:00:07,9 + 0:00:04,2

4 105 Bernat Adrian Q Yamaha Raptor 700 00:05:30,7 61,7 + 0:00:19,8 + 0:00:11,9

5 104 Otwinowski Paweł Q Suzuki LT R450 00:05:41,8 59,7 + 0:00:30,9 + 0:00:11,1

6 107 Ulrichova Sandra Q Suzuki LTZ 400 00:06:34,3 51,8 + 0:01:23,4 + 0:00:52,5

7 101 Pitrmoc Josef Q Suzuki AP41 00:06:38,6 51,2 + 0:01:27,7 + 0:00:04,3

8 102 Kyznar Vaclav Q Yamaha Raptor 00:07:04,8 48,1 + 0:01:53,9 + 0:00:26,2
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